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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of 

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

RD ECO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

H/O SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH

PATNA

8823030

30-03-2019

0

8823030

2271931

527192

2799123

28120

0

0

2771000

0

2799120

0

AAGCR3550B

ITR-6

ORIGINAL

800013BIHAR

450800141300319

ITO WARD 2(2), PATNA

0

Pvt Company
MAINPURA

PRAMOD KUMAR

136216619995236CN=Verasys CA
2014,2.5.4.51=#13294f6666696365204e6f2e2032312c20326e6420466c6f6f722c20426861766e61204275696c64696e67,STREET=V.S.
Marg,ST=Maharashtra,2.5.4.17=#1306343030303235,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Verasys Technologies Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

103.206.11.222 30-03-2019 PATNAARMPK4285G

DIRECTOR



10

T
H

E

N
U

M
B

E
R

Name

Flat/Door/Block No

A
N

D
PE

R
SO

N
A

L
 IN

FO
R

M
A

T
IO

N

Name Of Premises/Building/Village   
  
  Form Number.

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DSC details:

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a

A
C
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N

O
W

L
E

D
G

E
M

E
N

T

RD ECO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

H/O SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH

PATNA

10258490

0

10258490

2853912

793390

3647302

306771

24045

0

3316490

0

3647306

0

AAGCR3550B

ITR-6

800013
BIHAR

407047331200720

ITO WARD 2(2), PATNA

0

Pvt Company
MAINPURA

PRAMOD KUMAR

43.224.2.137

20-07-2020 13:31:56ARMPK4285G

20-07-2020 13:31:56

136216619995236CN=Verasys CA
2014,2.5.4.51=#13294f6666696365204e6f2e2032312c20326e6420466c6f6f722c20426861766e61204275696c64696e67,STREET=V.S.
Marg,ST=Maharashtra,2.5.4.17=#1306343030303235,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Verasys Technologies Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

43.224.2.137

139(4)-Belated

8589442



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

DSC details:

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

300677341230321

H/O SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH, , , MAINPURA, PATNA, BIHAR, 800013

AAGCR3550B

RD ECO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Pvt Company

139(4)-Belated

ITR-6

0

4224110

14370362

0

2398701

528349

2927050

2927052

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

PRAMOD KUMAR

43.224.3.142

43.224.3.142

23-03-2021 12:29:08ARMPK4285G

23-03-2021 12:29:08

50215336635935CN=Verasys CA
2014,2.5.4.51=#13294f6666696365204e6f2e2032312c20326e6420466c6f6f722c20426861766e61204275696c64696e67,STREET=V.S.
Marg,ST=Maharashtra,2.5.4.17=#1306343030303235,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Verasys Technologies Pvt Ltd.,C=IN


