INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Assessment Year 2018-19

	Nar	Name						PA	PAN		
	RD	RD ECO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED						A	AAGCR3550B		
THE	Flat/Door/Block No			Name (Name Of Premises/Building/Village			Form	Form No. which		
N A NE NIC	H/O SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH			I					has been electronically ITR-6		
VTIO! TRO ION	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Lo	Area/Locality			trans	mitted		
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION				MAINP	MAINPURA			Stat	Status Pvt Company		
NL IN E O	Town/City/District			State	State Pin/ZipCode			e Aad	Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID		
CRSONAL DATE TR	PATNA			BIHAR	R		800013				
PI	Des	ignation of AO(War	2(2), PATNA		•	Origi	nal or Rev	vised ORIGINAL			
	E-fi	E-filing Acknowledgement Number			450800141300319 Date(I			(DD/MI	M/YYYY)	30-03-2019	
	1	Gross total income					-	1	8823030		
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A					2	2	0		
	3	Total Income						3	8823030		
ЭМЕ	3a	Current Year loss, if any						3	3a	0	
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	4	Net tax payable							4	2271931	
N OF INC THEREON	5	Interest and Fee Payal	ee Payable TAX DEPARTMENT					:	5	527192	
NO	6	Total tax, interest and	al tax, interest and Fee payable						6	2799123	
[ATI	7				7a			0			
MPUTATIO AND TAX			b TDS		7b		0				
CON			c TCS		7c		28120				
		•		Assessment Ta	74 2771000						
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)						7e	2799120		
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						9	0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)							7	0	
	10	Exempt Income	Agriculture Others					10			
				Ouicis							

This return has been digitally signed by PRAMOD KUMAR	in the capacity of	DIRECTOR
having PAN ARMPK4285G from IP Address 103.206.11.222 on 30-03-2019 at	PATNA	
Dsc Sl No & issuer 136216619995236CN=Verasys CA 2014,2.5.4.51=#13294f6666696365204e6f2e2032312c20326e6420466c6f6f722c2042	6861766e61204275696c	64696e67,STREET=V.S.

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

	Naı	Name						PAN		
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	RD	RD ECO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED						AAGCR3550B		
	Fla	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Premises	s/Building	/Village				
	H/O SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH							Form Number. ITR-6		
	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality	Area/Locality					
				MAINPURA				Status Pvt Company		
L IN	To	wn/City/District		State	State Pin/ZipCode			Filed u/s		
RSONAJ	PATNA			BIHAR	BIHAR 800013			139(4)-Belated		
Ы	Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle			ITO WARD 2(2), P.	ITO WARD 2(2), PATNA					
	e-fil	ing Acknowledgemen	t Number	407047331200720						
	1	Gross total income					1	1 10258490		
	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A					2	2 0		
	3	Total Income					3	3 10258490		
ME	3a	Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT					3a	8589442		
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	3b	Current Year loss, if any						3b	0	
OF ERE	4	Net tax payable	Net tax payable TAX DEPARTMENT						2853912	
MPUTATION OF ING AND TAX THEREON	5	Interest and Fee Pay	terest and Fee Payable						793390	
'ATI TAX	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable					6	3647302		
PUT ON	7	7 Taxes Paid	a Adva	ance Tax	7a		0			
COM A	b TDS c TCS			7b	24045					
				7c	306771					
	d Self Asso			Assessment Tax	7d 3316490					
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)						7e	3647306	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)					8	0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)	nd (7e-6)				9	0		
ļ	10	Exempt Income	emnt Income		griculture		10	,		
		Zacampt income		Others						

Income Tax R	eturn submitted electronically or	20-07-2020 13:31:56	from IP addre	43.224.2.137	and verified by
PRAMOD KU	JMAR	having PAN ARMP	K4285G on	20-07-2020 13:31:56	from IP address
43.224.2.137	using Digital Signature	Certificate (DSC)			
DSC details:	136216619995236CN=Verasys CA 2014,2.5.4.51=#13294f6666696365204	le6f2e2032312c20326e64204	466c6f6f722c2042	6861766e61204275696c6469	96e67,STREET=V.S.

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2020-21

PAN		AAGCR3550B							
Name		RD ECO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED							
Address		H/O SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH, , , MAINPURA, PATNA, BIHAR, 800013							
Status		Pvt Company	ITR-6						
Filed u	1/s	139(4)-Belated	300677341230321						
S	Curren	t Year business loss, if any	1	0					
etail	Total In	ncome	683.833 340		4224110				
ax d	Book Pr	rofit under MAT, where applicable	TATES NA	2	14370362				
I pu	Adjuste	d Total Income under AMT, where applica	able	3	0				
ne ar	Net tax	payable	(11)	4	2398701				
ncon	Interest	and Fee Payable	सन्यभा प्रमाते	5	528349				
Taxable Income and Tax details	Total ta	x, interest and Fee payable	Sh. 155 Hall	6	2927050				
axak	Taxes P	aid	7	2927052					
T	(+) Tax]	Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	8	0					
ax	Dividen	d Tax Payable	9	0					
nd on Te	Interest	Payable	10	0					
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Total D	ividend tax and interest payable	11	0					
Di istril d	Taxes P	aid	12	0					
Ω	(+)Tax]	Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0					
Тах	Accrete	d Income as per section 115TD	14	0					
8	Additio	nal Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0					
Incom	Interest	payable u/s 115TE	16	0					
Accreted Income Detail	Additio	nal Tax and interest payable	17	0					
rete	Tax and	l interest paid	18	0					
Acc	(+) Tax]	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0					
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 23-03-2021 12:29:08 from IP address 43.224.3.142 and verified by									
PRAMOD KUMAR									
having PANARMPK4285Gon23-03-2021 12:29:08 from IP address43.224.3.142 using									
Digital Signature Certificate (DSC). 50215336635935CN=Verasys CA DSC details: 2014,2.5.4.51=#13294f6666696365204e6f2e2032312c20326e6420466c6f6f722c20426861766e61204275696c64696e67,STREET=V.S.									

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU